SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES

Date

Wed, May 03, 17
Wed, May 10, 17
Mon, May 15, 17
Mon, May 15, 17
Wed, May 17, 17
Wed, May 24, 17
Wed, May 31, 17
Wed, Jun 07, 17
Thu, Jun 08, 17
Thu, Jun 08, 17
Wed, Jun 14, 17
Wed, Jun 21, 17
Wed, Jun 28, 17
Thu, Jun 29, 17
Thu, Jun 29, 17
Wed, Jul 05, 17
Wed, Jul 05, 17
Wed, Jul 12, 17
Wed, Jul 19, 17
Thu, Jul 27, 17

SF1
SF2

summer 2017 / PEEL TIER 2

Home
E HATS OFF
u SCREAMING EAGLES
H SCREAMING EAGLES
H SCREAMING EAGLES
2 SCREAMING EAGLES
H HATS OFF
SCREAMING EAGLES
2 BRAMPTON KNIGHTS
(V] SCREAMING EAGLES
V] SCREAMING EAGLES
u SCREAMING EAGLES
u SCREAMING EAGLES
2 SCREAMING EAGLES
u SCREAMING EAGLES
n SCREAMING EAGLES
E SCREAMING EAGLES
E SCREAMING EAGLES
2 SCREAMING EAGLES

u HATS OFF

SCREAMING EAGLES

Mar. 05, 2026

S Visitor
0 SCREAMING EAGLES

HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS

H BRAMPTON HITMEN

H BRAMPTON HITMEN
u BRAMPTON KNIGHTS
2 SCREAMING EAGLES

u HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS

H SCREAMING EAGLES
H BRAMPTON EAGLES
n BRAMPTON EAGLES
1 HATS OFF

4 BRAMPTON KNIGHTS

u HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS

0 PIG WORKERS

0 PIG WORKERS

1 THUNDERHAWKS
THUNDERHAWKS

u HATS OFF

SCREAMING EAGLES

u HATS OFF

E Time
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC

Chris Gibson CC



